Y.Kawakami Guitars Retail Options Price List 2010

WOOD OPTIONS PRICE
Top Tonewoods

Adirondack (Red) Spruce inquire
German Spruce $500
Canadian Engelmann Spruce $300
Bearclaw Figure Sitka Spruce $300
Redwood $300
Canadian Redcedar $200
Hawaiian Koa Top (Available on Koa body only) $800
Mahogany (Available on Mahogany body only) $200

Body Tonewoods

Brazilian Rosewood inquire
Hawaiian Koa $1,800
Madagascar Rosewood $1,200
Macassar Ebony $1,200
Cocobolo Rosewood $1,200
Canadian Flamed Maple $500
German Maple $700
Quilted Mahogany $1,500
Curly Makore $500
Oregon Myrtle $500
Ziricote $1,000
African Blackwood $1,500
Canadian Maple Neck $400
DESIGN OPTIONS PRICE
Body
Florence Cutaway(on non—Herringbone Model)
Kawakami 3(Wood Strip Purfling) $600
Kawakami 41(Abalone Top Border) $900
Kawakami 42(Abalone Top Border) $900
Kawakami 45(Abalone Top Border) $900
Venetian Cutaway
Kawakami 3(Wood Strip Purfling) $600
Kawakami 5(HerringbonePurfling) $700
Kawakami 7(HerringbonePurfling) $700
Kawakami 41(Abalone Top Border) $900
Kawakami 42(Abalone Top Border) $900
Kawakami 45(Abalone Top Border) $900
0.5mm Abalone inner inlay(top inlay) $500
Left Handed $450
Sunburst Top $600
Sunburst Full Body $1,500
Abalone Rosette(on Kawakami 3) $400
Slotted Peghead $300

Neck Width 46mm or 1 3/4(44,45mm) $150



Vintage Neck
Cutthrough (Long) Saddle
Wood Pickguard

Side Sound Port

Deep Body or Thin Body
Short Scale

12-Strings

Pyramid Bridge

Fan Fret System

Ivory Nut

Ivory Saddle

Ivory Bridgepin

Ivory Endpin

Binding

Koa Wood Binding(Body)

Wood Binding on Cutaway

Arm Rest(Kawakami Style) 3Wood binding only
Arm Rest(Laskin Style) 2Wood binding only
Koa Headstock Binding (wood)

Koa Fingerboard Binding(wood)

Fingerboard Purfling B/W/B

Tuners

Gotoh 510 Series Upgrade “SGL510Z(21:1)”
Schaller M—6 Chome w/Ebony knobs
Schaller M-6 Gold w/Ebony knobs

Waverly (Nickel or Gold)

INLAY OPTIONS

Peghead Inlays
Torch
Flowerpot

Vine

Fingerboard Inlays
Liner Abalone Inlay
42 Style Snowflakes
45 Style Snowflakes
Tree of Life

Custom Inlays

Bridge Inlays
Abalone Snowflakes in the Bridge Feet

Case Options

Calton Deluxe Case:
Boblen Standard Case

$350
$200
$300
$250
$350
$400
$600
$300
$1,000
inquire
inquire
inquire
inquire

$700
$700
$1,000
$500
$360
$360
$200

$100
$150
$200
inquire

PRICE

$700
$700
$700

$300
$360
$400
$2,000
inquire

$200
PRICE

inquire
$200



